2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

Section
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2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go

No Contestant

170 Summer Shafer
166 Cassie Morton
166 Cassie Morton

87 Missy Jean Etheridge
191 William (Major) Weldon

170 Summer Shafer
216 Price McNeese

24 Missy Jean Etheridge
87 Missy Jean Etheridge
108 Summer Muhlenkamp

107 Casey Wingo
70 Kally Runions

230 William (Major) Weldon

78 Lacy Davis
149 Tyla Tatum
70 Kally Runions

74 Savannah Ragsdale

46 Josie Estes
107 Casey Wingo

27 Payton Burroughs

78 Lacy Davis

161 Alexandria Bonner

16 Kally Runions
149 Tyla Tatum
102 Rain Hannah

74 Savannah Ragsdale

73 Marlee Stephens
67 Lacey Thompson
77 Courtney Benter
16 Kally Runions
46 Josie Estes
4 Lacey Thompson
102 Rain Hannah

161 Alexandria Bonner

142 Marlee Stephens

24 Missy Jean Etheridge

169 Casey Wingo
13 Courtney Benter
91 Mandy Ralston
133 Samantha Roper
51 Beth Cash
73 Marlee Stephens
131 Kelly Curry
13 Courtney Benter
140 Courtney Benter
75 Kelly Curry

191 William (Major) Weldon

169 Casey Wingo

86 Maigan Harvey-Pinder

133 Samantha Roper
145 Mandy Ralston
82 Allie Maxwell
61 Jamie Smith
93 Lillian Pfohl
93 Lillian Pfohl
145 Mandy Ralston

Hometown
Ironton, OH
Jackson, TN
Jackson, TN
Corinth, MS
Bruce, MS
Ironton, OH
Columbia, MS
Corinth, MS
Corinth, MS
Swanton, OH
Nolensville, TN
Columbia, TN
Bruce, MS
Morton, MS
Collinsville, AL
Columbia, TN
Bismark, MO
Moscow Mills, MO
Nolensville, TN
Ellisville, MS
Morton, MS
Viola, TN
Columbia, TN
Collinsville, AL
Franklin, TN
Bismark, MO
College Grove, TN
Decatur, TN
Bryant, IN
Columbia, TN
Moscow Mills, MO
Decatur, TN
Franklin, TN
Viola, TN
College Grove, TN
Corinth, MS
Nolensville, TN
Bryant, IN
Cohutta, GA
Pelahatchie, MS
Burkesville, KY
College Grove, TN
Wilmore, KY
Bryant, IN
Bryant, IN
Wilmore, KY
Bruce, MS
Nolensville, TN
Wartrace, TN
Pelahatchie, MS
Cohutta, GA
Milan, TN
Lebanon, TN
Lewisburg, OH
Lewisburg, OH
Cohutta, GA

Horse

Froze My Socks Off
SS | Am Misty

SS 1 Am Misty

Seis Martinis

Bug Leo Guy

Froze My Socks Off
B A Valiant Avenger
Seis Smashin Fame
Seis Martinis

TS French Traffic
BP Bumpboxx
Romance Rocks
Ciao Chicas

Cashthattoastedmoney

TPR Tinys Streakin Jet
Romance Rocks

JL Cerulean

Medora Blue Kim

BP Bumpboxx

Bullys Moonlit Fling

Cashthattoastedmoney

French Comanche
Freckles Sunset Girl
TPR Tinys Streakin Jet
La Epica

JL Cerulean

BKJ Ta Fame

Parlay

TW Industry Titan
Freckles Sunset Girl
Medora Blue Kim

TF Fabsrockytopdiva
La Epica

French Comanche
My Valentine Ta Fame
Seis Smashin Fame
Valdez

Hatarii

Miss JB Chasin Guys
Dualin Bo Pep

Panamasdashtabeduino

BKJ Ta Fame

Paid To Glow

Hatarii

JC Famous Strike Out
DWD Driftin Kate
Bug Leo Guy

Valdez

CP Zan Apache Andrew

Dualin Bo Pep
Zingzang

Hi Tec Redneck
Stoli My Money
Peppy Yello Rose
Peppy Yello Rose
Zingzang

11241
9902
9902

23404

17496

11241

18055

23404

23404

19477

24894

22119

17496

10148

24517

22119

11974

19535

24894

23861

10148

22623

22119

24517

25066

11974

17148

24963

18861

22119

19535

24963

25066

22623

17148

23404

24894

18861

16492

21595

17148
21464
18861
18861
21464
17496
24894
24792
21595
16492
12842

21036
21036
16492

BBRNo Classes

OBA
OBFA
OBFA

OBA

OA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OBA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OFA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

OBA

OBA

OFA

OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OFA
OFA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

Result
15.647
15.727
15.750
15.818
15.843
15.896
15.943
15.974
16.026
16.032
16.093
16.097
16.114
16.133
16.157
16.159
16.175
16.186
16.193
16.225
16.267
16.296
16.309
16.356
16.376
16.387
16.408
16.444
16.446
16.464
16.497
16.506
16.524
16.534
16.539
16.566
16.580
16.580
16.632
16.641
16.663
16.666
16.693
16.740
16.764
16.781
16.785
16.856
16.860
16.888
16.894
17.009
17.027
17.066
17.075
17.111

Adult Sidepot

Place
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9

1D-10

1D-11
1D-12
1D-13
1D-14
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20
2D-21
2D-22
2D-23
2D-23
2D-25
2D-26
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D-10
3D-11
3D-12
3D-13
3D-14
3D-15
3D-16

Amount

$582
$437
$291
$146

$485
$364
$243
$121

$388
$291
$194

$97



2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

Section

2nd Go
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2nd Go
2nd Go
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1st Go
1st Go
1st Go
2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
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2nd Go
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1st Go
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2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
1st Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
1st Go
1st Go
1st Go
1st Go
2nd Go
1stGo
1st Go
2nd Go
2nd Go
1stGo

No Contestant

124 Jamie Smith
105 Jody Webb

86 Maigan Harvey-Pinder

61 Jamie Smith
140 Courtney Benter
241 Kaylee Carmouche
171 Libby Weldon

77 Courtney Benter
112 Angelena Lampkin
124 Jamie Smith
241 Kaylee Carmouche
171 Libby Weldon

60 Angelena Lampkin
105 Jody Webb
199 Kaylee Carmouche
200 Kelly Curry

60 Angelena Lampkin
155 Hannah Bennett
112 Angelena Lampkin

8 Cristina Chesnut

122 Libby Weldon
200 Kelly Curry

18 Allie Maxwell

108 Summer Muhlenkamp

27 Payton Burroughs
127 Tiffany Patrick
18 Allie Maxwell
56 Cassie Morton
56 Cassie Morton
132 Riley Webb
4 Lacey Thompson
19 Kelsi Young
142 Marlee Stephens
59 Abbye Moore
59 Abbye Moore

230 William (Major) Weldon

85 Payton Burroughs
67 Lacey Thompson
75 Kelly Curry
117 Sarah Beth Boothe
88 Cassie Seals
155 Hannah Bennett
199 Kaylee Carmouche
41 Rain Hannah
131 Kelly Curry
122 Libby Weldon
91 Mandy Ralston
115 Cassie Morton
174 Sarah Beth Boothe
51 Beth Cash
19 Kelsi Young
41 Rain Hannah
88 Cassie Seals
132 Riley Webb
85 Payton Burroughs
82 Allie Maxwell

Hometown
Lebanon, TN

Trinity, AL

Wartrace, TN
Lebanon, TN

Bryant, IN
Murfreesboro, TN
Flat Rock, AL

Bryant, IN
Strawberry Plains, TN
Lebanon, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Flat Rock, AL
Strawberry Plains, TN
Trinity, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Wilmore, KY
Strawberry Plains, TN

Horse
Famousbutsmashed
Haydays Lil Lena

CP Zan Apache Andrew
Stoli My Money

JC Famous Strike Out
Dinkys Jet Man
Hancocks Flash

TW Industry Titan

CR Babys Movin
Famousbutsmashed
Dinkys Jet Man
Hancocks Flash
Empyreal

Haydays Lil Lena

WPH Chasindownadream
Irish Girls Are Smooth
Empyreal

Thompsons station, TN Tripletuff Hollywood

Strawberry Plains, TN
Ball ground, GA
Flat Rock, AL
Wilmore, KY
Milan, TN
Swanton, OH
Ellisville, MS
Dickson, TN
Milan, TN
Jackson, TN
Jackson, TN
Trinity, AL
Decatur, TN
Manchester, TN
College Grove, TN
Woodbury, TN
Woodbury, TN
Bruce, MS
Ellisville, MS
Decatur, TN
Wilmore, KY
Buhl, AL

Estill Springs, TN

CR Babys Movin

Au French Primrose
MKH Rob N Color
Irish Girls Are Smooth
Streaking Nightmare
TS French Traffic
Bullys Moonlit Fling
Prize Angel
Streaking Nightmare
Scootin In The Dark
Scootin In The Dark
Mistys Lil Pepto

TF Fabsrockytopdiva
Kings Triple Jewel
My Valentine Ta Fame
Rarely Insane

Rarely Insane

Ciao Chicas

Call Me Miss Kate
Parlay

DWD Driftin Kate
Seis French Kysses
Burnin Wagon

Thompsons station, TN Tripletuff Hollywood

Murfreesboro, TN
Franklin, TN
Wilmore, KY

Flat Rock, AL
Cohutta, GA
Jackson, TN
Buhl, AL
Burkesville, KY
Manchester, TN
Franklin, TN
Estill Springs, TN
Trinity, AL
Ellisville, MS
Milan, TN

WPH Chasindownadream
Little Black Wagon

Paid To Glow

MKH Rob N Color

Miss JB Chasin Guys

SS Rocky Canyon

Epic Just Like Candy
Panamasdashtabeduino
Kings Triple Jewel

Little Black Wagon
Burnin Wagon

Mistys Lil Pepto

Call Me Miss Kate

Hi Tec Redneck

24792

18861

15381
18861
19980

15381
19980

21464
19980
25027
19980
24766
15381
21464
12842
19477
23861
24987
12842
9902
9902

24963
24841
17148
11747
11747
17496
23861
24963
21464
19362
24395
25027

25066
21464
15381
16492
9902
19362

24841
25066
24395

23861
12842

BBRNo Classes

OA
OA
OA
OA
OFA
OA
OA
OFA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OBA
OBA
OA
OA
OBA
OBA
OBA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OBA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

Result
17.144
17.151
17.156
17.186
17.334
17.355
17.403
17.436
17.556
17.638
17.646
17.657
17.672
17.690
17.743
17.838
18.093
18.128
18.261
18.459
18.566
19.107
16.010+5
16.059+5
16.168+5
16.180+5
16.224+5
16.255+5
16.285+5
16.420+5
16.428+5
16.448+5
16.481+5
16.527+5
16.572+5
16.581+5
16.797+5
16.820+5
16.876+5
16.989+5
17.120+5
17.490+5
17.587+5
17.685+5
17.716+5
17.968+5
18.710+5
16.239+10
16.426+10
16.736+10
16.947+10
17.005+10
20.964+10
16.337+15
30.121+10
NT

Adult Sidepot

Place
3D-17
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3
4D-4
4D-5
4D-6
4D-7
4D-8
4D-9
4D-10
5D-1
5D-2
5D-3
5D-4
5D-5
5D-6
5D-7
5D-8
5D-9
5D-10
5D-11
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Amount

$291
$218
$146

$73

$194
$146
$97
$49



2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results Adult Sidepot

Section No Contestant Hometown Horse BBRNo Classes Result Place Amount
2nd Go 94 Mary Beth Brennan Nashville, TN Chuy 24984 OA NT NT
1st Go 30 Mandy Ralston Cohutta, GA Perks Of Being Me 16492 OFA SCR NT
2nd Go 174 Sarah Beth Boothe Buhl, AL Epic Just Like Candy 19362 OA SCR NT

2nd Go 117 Sarah Beth Boothe Buhl, AL Seis French Kysses 19362 OA SCR NT



