

2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

Adult Sidepot

Section	No	Contestant	Hometown	Horse	BBR No	Classes	Result	Place	Amount
2nd Go	170	Summer Shafer	Ironton, OH	Froze My Socks Off	11241	OBA	15.647	1D-1	\$582
2nd Go	166	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	SS I Am Misty	9902	OBFA	15.727	1D-2	\$437
1st Go	166	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	SS I Am Misty	9902	OBFA	15.750	1D-3	\$291
2nd Go	87	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Martinis	23404	OBA	15.818	1D-4	\$146
1st Go	191	William (Major) Weldon	Bruce, MS	Bug Leo Guy	17496	OA	15.843	1D-5	
1st Go	170	Summer Shafer	Ironton, OH	Froze My Socks Off	11241	OBA	15.896	1D-6	
2nd Go	216	Price McNeese	Columbia, MS	B A Valiant Avenger	18055	OBA	15.943	1D-7	
1st Go	24	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Smashin Fame	23404	OBA	15.974	1D-8	
1st Go	87	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Martinis	23404	OBA	16.026	1D-9	
2nd Go	108	Summer Muhlenkamp	Swanton, OH	TS French Traffic	19477	OBA	16.032	1D-10	
1st Go	107	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	BP Bumpboxx	24894	OBA	16.093	1D-11	
2nd Go	70	Kally Runions	Columbia, TN	Romance Rocks	22119	OA	16.097	1D-12	
1st Go	230	William (Major) Weldon	Bruce, MS	Ciao Chicas	17496	OA	16.114	1D-13	
2nd Go	78	Lacy Davis	Morton, MS	Cashthattoastedmoney	10148	OBA	16.133	1D-14	
2nd Go	149	Tyla Tatum	Collinsville, AL	TPR Tinys Streakin Jet	24517	OA	16.157	2D-1	\$485
1st Go	70	Kally Runions	Columbia, TN	Romance Rocks	22119	OA	16.159	2D-2	\$364
1st Go	74	Savannah Ragsdale	Bismark, MO	JL Cerulean	11974	OBA	16.175	2D-3	\$243
1st Go	46	Josie Estes	Moscow Mills, MO	Medora Blue Kim	19535	OA	16.186	2D-4	\$121
2nd Go	107	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	BP Bumpboxx	24894	OBA	16.193	2D-5	
1st Go	27	Payton Burroughs	Ellisville, MS	Bullys Moonlit Fling	23861	OA	16.225	2D-6	
1st Go	78	Lacy Davis	Morton, MS	Cashthattoastedmoney	10148	OBA	16.267	2D-7	
1st Go	161	Alexandria Bonner	Viola, TN	French Comanche	22623	OA	16.296	2D-8	
2nd Go	16	Kally Runions	Columbia, TN	Freckles Sunset Girl	22119	OA	16.309	2D-9	
1st Go	149	Tyla Tatum	Collinsville, AL	TPR Tinys Streakin Jet	24517	OA	16.356	2D-10	
2nd Go	102	Rain Hannah	Franklin, TN	La Epica	25066	OA	16.376	2D-11	
2nd Go	74	Savannah Ragsdale	Bismark, MO	JL Cerulean	11974	OBA	16.387	2D-12	
2nd Go	73	Marlee Stephens	College Grove, TN	BKJ Ta Fame	17148	OA	16.408	2D-13	
2nd Go	67	Lacey Thompson	Decatur, TN	Parlay	24963	OA	16.444	2D-14	
2nd Go	77	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	TW Industry Titan	18861	OFA	16.446	2D-15	
1st Go	16	Kally Runions	Columbia, TN	Freckles Sunset Girl	22119	OA	16.464	2D-16	
2nd Go	46	Josie Estes	Moscow Mills, MO	Medora Blue Kim	19535	OA	16.497	2D-17	
2nd Go	4	Lacey Thompson	Decatur, TN	TF Fabsrockytopdiva	24963	OA	16.506	2D-18	
1st Go	102	Rain Hannah	Franklin, TN	La Epica	25066	OA	16.524	2D-19	
2nd Go	161	Alexandria Bonner	Viola, TN	French Comanche	22623	OA	16.534	2D-20	
1st Go	142	Marlee Stephens	College Grove, TN	My Valentine Ta Fame	17148	OA	16.539	2D-21	
2nd Go	24	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Smashin Fame	23404	OBA	16.566	2D-22	
1st Go	169	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	Valdez	24894	OBA	16.580	2D-23	
2nd Go	13	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	Hatarii	18861	OFA	16.580	2D-23	
2nd Go	91	Mandy Ralston	Cohutta, GA	Miss JB Chasin Guys	16492	OA	16.632	2D-25	
1st Go	133	Samantha Roper	Pelahatchie, MS	Dualin Bo Pep	21595	OBA	16.641	2D-26	
2nd Go	51	Beth Cash	Burkesville, KY	Panamasdashtabeduiuo		OA	16.663	3D-1	\$388
1st Go	73	Marlee Stephens	College Grove, TN	BKJ Ta Fame	17148	OA	16.666	3D-2	\$291
1st Go	131	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	Paid To Glow	21464	OA	16.693	3D-3	\$194
1st Go	13	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	Hatarii	18861	OFA	16.740	3D-4	\$97
2nd Go	140	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	JC Famous Strike Out	18861	OFA	16.764	3D-5	
1st Go	75	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	DWD Driftin Kate	21464	OA	16.781	3D-6	
2nd Go	191	William (Major) Weldon	Bruce, MS	Bug Leo Guy	17496	OA	16.785	3D-7	
2nd Go	169	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	Valdez	24894	OBA	16.856	3D-8	
1st Go	86	Maigan Harvey-Pinder	Wartrace, TN	CP Zan Apache Andrew	24792	OA	16.860	3D-9	
2nd Go	133	Samantha Roper	Pelahatchie, MS	Dualin Bo Pep	21595	OBA	16.888	3D-10	
1st Go	145	Mandy Ralston	Cohutta, GA	Zingzang	16492	OA	16.894	3D-11	
2nd Go	82	Allie Maxwell	Milan, TN	Hi Tec Redneck	12842	OA	17.009	3D-12	
1st Go	61	Jamie Smith	Lebanon, TN	Stoli My Money		OA	17.027	3D-13	
2nd Go	93	Lillian Pfohl	Lewisburg, OH	Peppy Yello Rose	21036	OA	17.066	3D-14	
1st Go	93	Lillian Pfohl	Lewisburg, OH	Peppy Yello Rose	21036	OA	17.075	3D-15	
2nd Go	145	Mandy Ralston	Cohutta, GA	Zingzang	16492	OA	17.111	3D-16	

2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

Adult Sidepot

Section	No	Contestant	Hometown	Horse	BBR No	Classes	Result	Place	Amount
2nd Go	124	Jamie Smith	Lebanon, TN	Famousbutsmashed		OA	17.144	3D-17	
2nd Go	105	Jody Webb	Trinity, AL	Haydays Lil Lena		OA	17.151	4D-1	\$291
2nd Go	86	Maigan Harvey-Pinder	Wartrace, TN	CP Zan Apache Andrew	24792	OA	17.156	4D-2	\$218
2nd Go	61	Jamie Smith	Lebanon, TN	Stoli My Money		OA	17.186	4D-3	\$146
1st Go	140	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	JC Famous Strike Out	18861	OFA	17.334	4D-4	\$73
1st Go	241	Kaylee Carmouche	Murfreesboro, TN	Dinkys Jet Man		OA	17.355	4D-5	
1st Go	171	Libby Weldon	Flat Rock, AL	Hancocks Flash	15381	OA	17.403	4D-6	
1st Go	77	Courtney Benter	Bryant, IN	TW Industry Titan	18861	OFA	17.436	4D-7	
2nd Go	112	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	CR Babys Movin	19980	OBA	17.556	4D-8	
1st Go	124	Jamie Smith	Lebanon, TN	Famousbutsmashed		OA	17.638	4D-9	
2nd Go	241	Kaylee Carmouche	Murfreesboro, TN	Dinkys Jet Man		OA	17.646	4D-10	
2nd Go	171	Libby Weldon	Flat Rock, AL	Hancocks Flash	15381	OA	17.657	5D-1	\$194
2nd Go	60	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	Empyreal	19980	OBA	17.672	5D-2	\$146
1st Go	105	Jody Webb	Trinity, AL	Haydays Lil Lena		OA	17.690	5D-3	\$97
2nd Go	199	Kaylee Carmouche	Murfreesboro, TN	WPH Chasindownadream		OA	17.743	5D-4	\$49
1st Go	200	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	Irish Girls Are Smooth	21464	OA	17.838	5D-5	
1st Go	60	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	Empyreal	19980	OBA	18.093	5D-6	
1st Go	155	Hannah Bennett	Thompsons station, TN	Tripletuff Hollywood	25027	OA	18.128	5D-7	
1st Go	112	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	CR Babys Movin	19980	OBA	18.261	5D-8	
1st Go	8	Cristina Chesnut	Ball ground, GA	Au French Primrose	24766	OA	18.459	5D-9	
1st Go	122	Libby Weldon	Flat Rock, AL	MKH Rob N Color	15381	OA	18.566	5D-10	
2nd Go	200	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	Irish Girls Are Smooth	21464	OA	19.107	5D-11	
2nd Go	18	Allie Maxwell	Milan, TN	Streaking Nightmare	12842	OBA	16.010+5	NT	
1st Go	108	Summer Muhlenkamp	Swanton, OH	TS French Traffic	19477	OBA	16.059+5	NT	
2nd Go	27	Payton Burroughs	Ellisville, MS	Bullys Moonlit Fling	23861	OA	16.168+5	NT	
1st Go	127	Tiffany Patrick	Dickson, TN	Prize Angel	24987	OA	16.180+5	NT	
1st Go	18	Allie Maxwell	Milan, TN	Streaking Nightmare	12842	OBA	16.224+5	NT	
1st Go	56	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	Scootin In The Dark	9902	OBA	16.255+5	NT	
2nd Go	56	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	Scootin In The Dark	9902	OBA	16.285+5	NT	
1st Go	132	Riley Webb	Trinity, AL	Mistys Lil Pepto		OA	16.420+5	NT	
1st Go	4	Lacey Thompson	Decatur, TN	TF Fabsrockytopdiva	24963	OA	16.428+5	NT	
1st Go	19	Kelsi Young	Manchester, TN	Kings Triple Jewel	24841	OBA	16.448+5	NT	
2nd Go	142	Marlee Stephens	College Grove, TN	My Valentine Ta Fame	17148	OA	16.481+5	NT	
2nd Go	59	Abbye Moore	Woodbury, TN	Rarely Insane	11747	OA	16.527+5	NT	
1st Go	59	Abbye Moore	Woodbury, TN	Rarely Insane	11747	OA	16.572+5	NT	
2nd Go	230	William (Major) Weldon	Bruce, MS	Ciao Chicas	17496	OA	16.581+5	NT	
1st Go	85	Payton Burroughs	Ellisville, MS	Call Me Miss Kate	23861	OA	16.797+5	NT	
1st Go	67	Lacey Thompson	Decatur, TN	Parlay	24963	OA	16.820+5	NT	
2nd Go	75	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	DWD Driftin Kate	21464	OA	16.876+5	NT	
1st Go	117	Sarah Beth Boothe	Buhl, AL	Seis French Kysses	19362	OA	16.989+5	NT	
2nd Go	88	Cassie Seals	Estill Springs, TN	Burnin Wagon	24395	OA	17.120+5	NT	
2nd Go	155	Hannah Bennett	Thompsons station, TN	Tripletuff Hollywood	25027	OA	17.490+5	NT	
1st Go	199	Kaylee Carmouche	Murfreesboro, TN	WPH Chasindownadream		OA	17.587+5	NT	
2nd Go	41	Rain Hannah	Franklin, TN	Little Black Wagon	25066	OA	17.685+5	NT	
2nd Go	131	Kelly Curry	Wilmore, KY	Paid To Glow	21464	OA	17.716+5	NT	
2nd Go	122	Libby Weldon	Flat Rock, AL	MKH Rob N Color	15381	OA	17.968+5	NT	
1st Go	91	Mandy Ralston	Cohutta, GA	Miss JB Chasin Guys	16492	OA	18.710+5	NT	
1st Go	115	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	SS Rocky Canyon	9902	OBA	16.239+10	NT	
1st Go	174	Sarah Beth Boothe	Buhl, AL	Epic Just Like Candy	19362	OA	16.426+10	NT	
1st Go	51	Beth Cash	Burkesville, KY	Panamasdashtabeduo		OA	16.736+10	NT	
2nd Go	19	Kelsi Young	Manchester, TN	Kings Triple Jewel	24841	OBA	16.947+10	NT	
1st Go	41	Rain Hannah	Franklin, TN	Little Black Wagon	25066	OA	17.005+10	NT	
1st Go	88	Cassie Seals	Estill Springs, TN	Burnin Wagon	24395	OA	20.964+10	NT	
2nd Go	132	Riley Webb	Trinity, AL	Mistys Lil Pepto		OA	16.337+15	NT	
2nd Go	85	Payton Burroughs	Ellisville, MS	Call Me Miss Kate	23861	OA	30.121+10	NT	
1st Go	82	Allie Maxwell	Milan, TN	Hi Tec Redneck	12842	OA	NT	NT	

2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results**Adult Sidepot**

Section	No	Contestant	Hometown	Horse	BBR No	Classes	Result	Place	Amount
2nd Go	94	Mary Beth Brennan	Nashville, TN	Chuy	24984	OA	NT	NT	
1st Go	30	Mandy Ralston	Cohutta, GA	Perks Of Being Me	16492	OFA	SCR	NT	
2nd Go	174	Sarah Beth Boothe	Buhl, AL	Epic Just Like Candy	19362	OA	SCR	NT	
2nd Go	117	Sarah Beth Boothe	Buhl, AL	Seis French Kysse	19362	OA	SCR	NT	